N/A
IC REG CTRLR SGL 3.3V 8VSSOP
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LP2975IMM-3.3 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy LP2975IMM-3.3,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Input: 1.8 V ~ 24 V
Type: Positive Fixed
Supplier Device Package: 8-VSSOP
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 8-TSSOP, 8-MSOP (0.118", 3.00mm Width)
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Outputs: 1
Current - Supply: 180µA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LP2975IMM-3.3 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LP2975IMMX-12/NOPB
NS
RFQ
LP2975IMM-12/NOPB
IC REG CTRLR SGL 12V 8VSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LP2975AIMMX-3.3/NOPB
NS
RFQ
LP2975AIMMX-5.0
IC REG CTRLR SGL 5V 8VSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LP2975IMMX-12
IC REG CTRLR SGL 12V 8VSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LP2975IMM-5.0/NOPB
IC REG CTRLR SGL 5V 8VSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LP2975AIMMX-5.0/NOPB
IC REG CTRLR SGL 5V 8VSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LP2975IMM-3.3/NOPB
IC REG CTRLR SGL 3.3V 8VSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LP2975IMM-12
NSC
RFQ
LP2975IMM-5.0
IC REG CTRLR SGL 5V 8VSSOP
N/A
RFQ
FIT80-3-B
FIXED IND 80.75UH 5.7A 44.8 MOHM
Triad Magnetics
RFQ
4232R-151F
FIXED IND 150NH 474MA 540 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
SC3326F-220
FIXED IND 22UH 3A 67 MOHM SMD
Signal Transformer
RFQ
SC63LCB-1R0
FIXED IND 1UH 4.8A 14 MOHM SMD
Signal Transformer
RFQ
S4924-391J
FIXED IND 390NH 1.45A 180 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
SP1210R-472H
FIXED IND 4.7UH 633MA 520 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
SP1812R-154H
FIXED IND 150UH 198MA 5.1 OHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
SP1210R-332H
FIXED IND 3.3UH 692MA 440 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
4307-395H
FIXED IND 3.9MH 67MA 73.8 OHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
SP1210R-471H
FIXED IND 470NH 1.44A 100 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ